
Högsboträffen 2013 
     Resultat grundomgång 
     

      
Klass 3, 4, E 

  

Huvud-
serie 

Enkel-   
serie 

summa 

Martin Gustavsson E Sörby-Oden 131 86 217 

Anders Andersson 4 Hålta 123 86 209 

Per Larsson 3 Gillet 127 80 207 

      

      
Klass 55 

     Bo Allansson 55 Stenungs. 137 93 230 

Sture Allansson 55 Stenungs. 138 90 228 

Lars Evaldsson 55 Gillet 132 91 223 

Jerry Andersson 55 Orust Östra 123 86 209 

Börje Erlandsson 55 Stenungs. 131 76 207 

      

      
Klass 65 St 

     Ove Gustavsson 65St Solberga 130 95 225 

Bo Andersson 65St Kongahälla 133 92 225 

Stefan Jakobsson 65St Gillet 119 89 208 

      
Klass 70, 75 

     Kent Nilsson 70 Gillet 140 95 235 

Lennart Högenberg 70 Hajom 140 91 231 

Leif Hilmersson 75 Örgryte 132 94 226 

Csaba Tass 70 Kongahälla 135 90 225 

Milan Pureber 70 Landvetter 123 81 204 

      

      Klass 15 

     Alfred Andersson 15 Hålta 136 94 230 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

HÖGSBOTRÄFFEN 2013 finalresultat 
     Senior 

           
            Martin Gustavsson 601094 Sörby-Oden 131 86 45 9 8 8 9 6 302 

Per Larsson 
 

Gillet 127 80 34 9 6 7 8 7 278 

Anders Andersson 601434 Hålta 123 86 38 6 5 4 7 5 274 

            Veteran 
           

            Sture Allansson 1023793 Stenungs. 138 90 46 8 9 10 9 8 318 

Bo Allansson 509866 Stenungs. 137 93 46 8 9 6 9 7 315 

Bo Andersson 1542220 Kongahälla 133 92 42 8 10 10 10 7 312 

Lars Evaldsson 1395583 Gillet 132 91 43 9 7 6 8 7 303 

Ove Gustavsson 1090085 Solberga 130 95 39 7 9 6 6 9 301 

Stefan Jakobsson 955548 Gillet 119 89 40 6 5 8 6 9 282 

Börje Erlandsson 1549325 Stenungs. 131 76 40 9 7 0 9 7 279 

Jerry Andersson 1607916 Orust Östra 123 86 41 5 1 9 6 0 271 

            Liggande 
           

            Lennart Högenberg 441683 Hajom 140 91 49 10 10 9 10 10 329 

Alfred Andersson f 1999 Hålta 136 94 46 10 10 9 10 10 325 

Kent Nilsson 464561 Gillet 140 95 44 9 8 9 10 10 325 

Leif Hilmersson 996517 Örgryte 132 94 49 8 9 9 9 10 320 

Csaba Tass 1400455 Kongahälla 135 90 46 8 8 8 9 10 314 

 


